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Table No. 11.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.
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SOUTHLAND.
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Schools, and the
Counties orBoroughs

(the latter marked [B])
in whichsituate.
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Is
Maintenance.

Expenditure for the Year.

Buildings,
Sites,

Furniture,
and

Apparatus.

Teachers' Names,
including all Teachers

and lJupil-teaohers
on the Stuff it the End

of the Year.
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r

Annual
Salary and
Allowance

at the Bute
paid during

the Last
Quarter of
the Year.

Teachers' Other
Salaries and Ordinary
Allowances. Expenditure.
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Maniototo—continued.

Naseby [B] .. 165
£ s. d. £ s. d.

522 18 7 46 15 0
£ s. a.
19 15 0 William H. Worsop

Annie Clarke
Jessie Cairns
Annie Bohning
William McLaren ..
Mary Flamank
WilliamRidland ..
Henry Bishop

M
HP
AF
PP
M
F
M
M

£ s. d.
236 0 0
129 0 0
95 0 0
40 0 0

148 0 0
143 0 0
152 0 0
167 0 0

125

.62

.63

.64

.65

Kyebnrn Diggings
Hamilton's
Patearoa
Hyde

106
167
168
169

145 10 0 15 0 0
138 5 0 15 0 0
147 15 0 16 15 0
175 11 8 20 5 0

10 0 0

26 16 0
15 14 0

34
25
35
U

Salary of Drill Instructor
School Buildings—

Supervision of erection
Preparing plans, &c. .., Not chargeable to any

particular school
School appliances

Expenditure m
18 6 Oj

)J classified.

374 16 11
350 0 0
123 14 5

299 4 0

58,531 11 2 5,860 3 9 12,294 3 7 59,062 0 0

Southland—
Lurnsden 200 18 4 13 8 0 0 19 0 Eichard O'Farrell ..

Jeannotto Fraser ..
Jeannette Fraser ..
Eobert Dalrymple ..
William H. Clark ..
Agnes Christie
Agnes Christie
Christina Wraytt ..
George Gazzard
Atherton L. Fullar
Clara Shand
James Eobson
Nelly Christie
Isabella Sutherland
Thomas Horan
Eobert Nesbitt
Duncan McKenzic
Quintin Campbell ..
John Smyth
Herbert A. Wild ..
Samuel E. Girle
Neil Sutherland
William Macalister
William Alfred Eowe
Mrs. Eowe
AlfredE. Featherston
Jessie S. Morton ..
John S. Andrews ..
George H. Macan ..
Eric K. F. Mackay
Alice G. Lucas
Thomas Jolly
Mrs. Jolly
Kenneth Sutherland
Jano Fairwoather ..
JohnKelly
George Hardie
Margaret O'ltourko
Mary Hardie

M
S

FP
M
M
S

FP
F
M
M

FP
M
F

FP
31

HP
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
S

MP
F
M
M
M
F
M
S
M
F
M
M
F

FP

142 0 0
20 0 0
25 0 0

112 0 0
165 0 0
20 0 0
25 0 0

141 0 0
156 0 0
162 8 0
30 0 0

213 0 0
40 0 0
30 0 0

155 0 0
45 0 0

100 0 0
132 0 0
141 0 0
143 0 0
132 0 0
140 0 0
142 0 0
181 0 0
20 0 0
55 0 0

124 0 0
.158 0 0

148 10 0
191 10 0
102 6 0
150 0 0
20 0 0

237 0 0
100 0 0
130 0 0
212 10 0
110 0 0
45 0 0
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3

Garston
Dipton

2
3

116 0 0
191 10 6

10 0 0
14 3 0 20' 0 0

22
63

Fernhills
Hillend
Limeliills

152 5 0
20 0 0

200 8 10

11 8 0 158' 0 0
3G4

5
6

i
5
6 18 *7 3 '53

7 Winton [B] .. 7 360 6 8 22 16 3 12 8 6 126

North Forest Hill 207 8 4 12 4 5 458 8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

South Forest Hill
East Forest Hill
Elderslio
Ryal Bush
Heddon Bush
Wrey's Bush
Wairio
Waianiwa

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

104 5 0
80 10 0

201 6 8
182 5 0
133 15 0
134 8 4
122 17 4
263 8 0

12 10 0
2 11 3

12 2 11
11 11 11

7 17 10
10 12 0
11 7 6
15 6 4

5 0 0
401 9 0

5 0 0

21
27
36
33
27
35
37
70

14 0

17
18
19
20

Spar Bush
Nightcaps
Wallacetown
Waikiwi

17
18
19
20

1,275 0 0
79 18 4

146 16 8
280 19 4

10 2 6
2 11 10

11 17 9
14 12 7

154 0 0
24
28
41
44

21 West Plain 21 172 3 4 12 4 4 19 19 0 40

22 Gladstone [B] 22 327 3 0 18 10 7 6 5 4 96

23
24

Otatara Bush
North Invercargill [B]

23
24

121 15 0
368 0 10

10 0 0
21 5 5

25
115

Invercargill [B] —
North School 527 13 6 157 6 6 91 0 1 James Orr

Jeannie G. Smith ..
Grace Bryden
William G. Mehaffey
Mary A. Smith
Thomas B. Bennett
Alexander Lindsay
Elizabeth M. Bain
Annie Thomson
Margaret Hamilton
Caroline McLeod ..

M
F

FP
HM
H F
AM
A M
AF
AF
FP
FP

272 10 0
115 0 0
40 0 0

339 12 0
150 0 0

* 250 0 0
195 0 0
107 10 0
102 6 0
45 0 0
45 0 0

14525 25

Central School 1,403 16 4 53526
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